

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14215-14216/2008

CHAKALI MALLESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.RAMAKRISHNA RAO

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps so far as Petition Number 7 is  
concerned. Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 14-1-2009.

VA

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar