

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14215-14216/2008

CHAKALI MALLESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.RAMAKRISHNA RAO

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for joining legal heirs be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge. Served

respondents may file counter affidavit within four weeks.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar